________________________________________________________________________
UM74AVC4T774
4-Bit Dual-Supply Bus Transceiver With Configurable
Voltage-Level Shifting and 3-State Outputs With Independent
Direction Control Inputs
UM74AVC4T774SG SOP16
UM74AVC4T774UG TSSOP16

UM74AVC4T774
4 Ordering Information
Part Number Mark Code Package Type Shipping Qty
UM74AVC4T774SG AVC4T774 SOP16 2500pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UM74AVC4T774UG AVC4T774 TSSOP16 3000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UM74AVC4T774QA ABF QFN16 2.6×1.8 3000pcs/7Inch Tape & Reel
UM74AVC4T774QB AQC QFN16 2.5×3.5 6000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UM74AVC4T774QC AVC4T774 QFN16 4.0×3.5 3000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
5 Pin Configuration and Function
8
7
6